Kreisfinale Alpiner Skilauf der Schulen im Landkreis Passau am 26. Januar 2005
Veranstaltungsort: Geiersberg/Hauzenberg

Mddchen 1994

RN R I R ol e

7
12
13

Obermeier Katrin
Fuller Elisabeth
Velic Laura
Kneidinger Alexandra
Kargl Julia
Thaller Lisa Maria
Wagner Jessica
Raab Julia

Stemp Eva
Hiiltinger Carmen
Rieger Christina
Bauer Franziska

Jungen 1994

21
23
14
18
19
16
17

FuBeder Nikolaus
Fenzl Florian
Stetter Daniel
Stommer Daniel
Kauzner Thomas
Lippert Johannes
Biereder Timo

Mddchen 1993

33
32
28
27
26
24
31
29
30

Fenzl Lena

Schned Sandra
Bernauer Sabrina
Ichberger Carola
Schurm Theresa
Wolter Franziska
Wiederer Stefanie
Altendorfer Verena
Ritzer Nadine

Jungen 1993

47
55
37
45
36
44
54
62
42
46

. 60

53

. 59

48

. 56

43
41
51
35
61

. 49
. 39
. 58

52

Binder René

Mader Manuel
Haydn Bastian
Blosl Korbinian
Hofmann Markus
Streifinger Michael
Lisowski Julian
Stiitz David

Grabl Johannes
Wimmer Maximilian
Lenz Manuel

Eder Florian

Miedl Christoph
Schmoller Marco
Vogl Marcel
Stoiber Alfons
Siebert Fabian
Bauer Florian
Bauer Andreas
Buchetmann Andreas
Jungwirth Matthias
Gessler Andreas
Kinateder Christoph
Schiermeier Patrick

VS Fiirstenstein
Gymn Fiirstenzell
Gymn Fiirstenzell
VS Untergriesbach 1
VS Tittling

RS Tittling

VS Untergriesbach 1
RS Tittling

VS Tittling

Gymn Fiirstenzell
VS Thyrnau

VS Thyrnau

Gymn Fiirstenzell
Gymn Untergriesbach 2
VS Tittling

VS Fiirstenstein

VS Fiirstenstein

VS Hutthurm

VS Hutthurm

Gymn Untergriesbach
Gymn Fiirstenzell

VS Tittling

VS Untergriesbach 1
VS Untergriesbach 1
VS Untergriesbach 1
RS Tittling

VS Thyrnau

VS Thyrnau

Gymn Untergriesbach 1
VS Tittling

Gymn Untergriesbach 1
VS Hutthurm

Gymn Untergriesbach 1
VS Fiirstenstein

VS Tittling

VS Hutthurm

RS Tittling

VS Hutthurm

VS Untergriesbach 1
VS Tittling

VS Untergriesbach 1
VS Hutthurm

VS Tittling

RS Tittling

RS Tittling

VS Thyrnau

VS Thyrnau

VS Untergriesbach 1
VS Untergriesbach 1
Gymn Fiirstenzell

VS Untergriesbach 1
VS Thyrnau

-1-

0:38,59 min
0:40,99 min
0:44,19 min
0:47,08 min
0:48,44 min
0:49,09 min
0:49,91 min
0:51,54 min
0:52,28 min
1:00,09 min
1:01,01 min
1:03,02 min

0:38,29 min
0:39,93 min
0:41,37 min
0:42,25 min
0:46,71 min
0:48,31 min
1:32,13 min

0:35,46 min
0:40,39 min
0:41,98 min
0:48,20 min
0:48,31 min
0:48,48 min
0:52,04 min
0:53,10 min
1:10,08 min

0:37,81 min
0:38,11 min
0:38,31 min
0:39,10 min
0:40,27 min
0:43,45 min
0:43,89 min
0:44,06 min
0:45,35 min
0:45,61 min
0:45,82 min
0:46,47 min
0:46,91 min
0:46,97 min
0:49,91 min
0:51,32 min
0:52,51 min
0:53,40 min
0:53,42 min
0:54,09 min
0:54,83 min
1:00,04 min
1:06,57 min
1:20,87 min

+0:02,40
+0:03,20
+0:02,89
+0:01,36
+0:00,65
+0:00,82
+0:01,63
+0:00,74
+0:07,81
+0:00,92
+0:02,01

+0:01,64
+0:01,44
+0:00,88
+0:04,46
+0:01,60
+0:43,82

+0:04,93
+0:01,59
+0:06,22
+0:00,11
+0:00,17
+0:03,56
+0:01,06
+0:16,98

+0:00,30
+0:00,20
+0:00,79
+0:01,17
+0:03,18
+0:00,44
+0:00,17
+0:01,29
+0:00,26
+0:00,21
+0:00,65
+0:00,44
+0:00,06
+0:02,94
+0:01,41
+0:01,19
+0:00,89
+0:00,02
+0:00,67
+0:00,74
+0:05,21
+0:06,53
+0:14,30



Mddchen 1992

1. 67 Hocker Lisa

2. 72 Sicklinger Anna
3. 78 Haidn Melanie

4. 77 GroBe Nadja

5. 71 Hoffmann Nadine
65 Sammareier Teresa
79 Dirndorfer Corina
83 Adam Svenja
84 Jung Diana

10. 70 Ries Anna

11. 74 Grillh6sl Mariana
12. 75 Fredl Lisa

13. 81 Maier Sabrina

14. 80 Geier Helena

15. 69 Dietrich Anja

16. 82 Thaler Sabrina
17. 76 Loibl Christina
18. 63 Freilinger Julia
19. 73 Beinbauer Laura
20. 64 Eder Theresa
21. 68 Schilling Anja

O 0=

Jungen 1992
1. 103 Ziermaier Patrick

2. 88 Kock Benjamin

3. 86 Haydn Simon

4. 85 Hirz Sebastian

5. 96 Ritzer Christoph
94 Huber Dominik

92 Sonnleitner Matthias
93 Poschl Leonhard
108 Trill Clemens

10. 89 Steininger Christoph
11. 97 Hiller Michael

12. 95 Winkler Robin

13. 98 Andorfer Thomas
14. 90 Schindler Martin
15. 101 Rosenstingl Philipp
16. 91 Seibold Max

17. 106 Poschinger Martin
18. 102 Draxler Nico

19. 107 Friedberger Markus
20. 99 Biittner Julian

21. 104 Raitner Niklas

O XA

Madchen 1991

111 Wagner Verena

112 Dichtl Christina
115 Simmerl Magdalena
113 Lustinger Elena

117 Moreau Ann-Sophie
109 Fredl Katrin

116 Ehrlinger Alexandra

NNk WD~

Jungen 1991
135 Bogner Sebastian

120 Kainberger Michael
121 Wintersteiger Julian
122 Hegediisch Matthias
134 Waldbauer Daniel

Nk W=

Gymn Fiirstenzell
Gymn Untergriesbach
VS Hutthurm

VS Fiirstenstein

RS Hauzenberg
Gymn Fiirstenzell
VS Tittling

VS Tittling

RS Hauzenberg

RS Hauzenberg

VS Untergriesbach 1
RS Tittling

VS Tittling

VS Tittling

Gymn Fiirstenzell
VS Tittling

RS Tittling

RS Tittling

RS Hauzenberg
Gymn Untergriesbach
Gymn Fiirstenzell

VS Fiirstenstein

Gymn Untergriesbach 2
Gymn Untergriesbach 1
RS Hauzenberg

RS Hauzenberg

Gymn Fiirstenzell
Gymn Fiirstenzell
Gymn Fiirstenzell
Gymn Fiirstenzell
Gymn Untergriesbach 2
VS Tittling

Gymn Untergriesbach
RS Hauzenberg

Gymn Fiirstenzell

RS Tittling

Gymn Fiirstenzell

VS Thyrnau

RS Tittling

VS Tittling

RS Hauzenberg

VS Thyrnau

VS Fiirstenstein
RS Tittling
Gymn Fiirstenzell
Gymn Fiirstenzell
Gymn Fiirstenzell
VS Tittling
Gymn Fiirstenzell

VS Untergriesbach 1
Gymn Untergriesbach
Gymn Untergriesbach
Gymn Untergriesbach
VS Untergriesbach 1

-0

0:35,53 min
0:40,19 min
0:42,36 min
0:42,37 min
0:42,62 min
0:44,59 min
0:45,21 min
0:45,25 min
0:46,28 min
0:46,61 min
0:46,96 min
0:47,72 min
0:47,79 min
0:47,85 min
0:47,94 min
0:48,12 min
0:50,79 min
1:06,95 min
1:07,46 min
1:11,85 min
1:25,73 min

0:34,55 min
0:38,05 min
0:38,85 min
0:39,23 min
0:41,82 min
0:42,26 min
0:42,60 min
0:43,40 min
0:43,49 min
0:43,62 min
0:44,19 min
0:44,77 min
0:44,96 min
0:45,10 min
0:46,69 min
0:46,74 min
0:47,01 min
0:47,82 min
0:50,38 min
0:54,35 min
1:06,11 min

0:36,99 min
0:40,22 min
0:41,91 min
0:43,08 min
0:45,14 min
0:45,75 min
0:46,95 min

0:38,00 min
0:38,71 min
0:40,78 min
0:41,66 min
0:42,62 min

+0:04,66
+0:02,17
+0:00,01
+0:00,25
+0:01,97
+0:00,62
+0:00,04
+0:01,03
+0:00,33
+0:00,35
+0:00,76
+0:00,07
+0:00,06
+0:00,09
+0:00,18
+0:02,67
+0:16,16
+0:00,51
+0:04,39
+0:13,88

+0:03,50
+0:00,80
+0:00,38
+0:02,59
+0:00,44
+0:00,34
+0:00,80
+0:00,09
+0:00,13
+0:00,57
+0:00,58
+0:00,19
+0:00,14
+0:01,59
+0:00,05
+0:00,27
+0:00,81
+0:02,56
+0:03,97
+0:11,76

+0:03,23
+0:01,69
+0:01,17
+0:02,06
+0:00,61
+0:01,20

+0:00,71
+0:02,07
+0:00,88
+0:00,96



6. 131 Eckert Michael

6. 133 Donaubauer Florian
8. 130 Ritzer Daniel

9. 127 Madl Matthias

10. 126 Escherich Andreas
11. 129 Ho6fl Dominik

12. 132 Schlirf Dennis

13. 119 Mader Thomas

14. 125 Brummer Daniel

Mddchen 1990

139 Hauschild Christina
137 Waldbauer Katharina
146 Rieger Natalie

142 Hechinger Anja
145 Schmdller Katrin
149 Knon Lisa

144 Doering Sarah

143 Rei Teresa

9. 147 Steininger Katja
10. 140 Hartl Christina

11. 138 Breinbauer Barbara
12. 148 Bredemeier Marina

AR

Jungen 1990
158 Moser Christian

155 Krah Andreas
153 Hocker Andreas
154 Jungbauer Martin
172 Hausmanninger Christoph
159 Kossler Hannes
162 Schosser Christoph
165 Schreiner Mario
152 Hackl Robert

. 160 Aschenbrenner Josef

. 170 Veicht Maximilian

. 169 Philip Maximilian

. 168 Rauecker Matthias

. 166 Ammerl Florian

. 171 Fischer Johannes

. 163 Rodler Alexander

. 167 Sterl Matthias

o E®Do 0PN A LN~

Mannschaftswertung

VS Thyrnau

VS Untergriesbach 1
VS Thyrnau

RS Tittling

Gymn Untergriesbach
VS Thyrnau

VS Tittling

VS Fiirstenstein
Gymn Fiirstenzell

VS Salzweg
VS Untergriesbach 1
RS Hauzenberg
RS Tittling

RS Hauzenberg
RS Hauzenberg
RS Tittling

RS Tittling

RS Hauzenberg
VS Fiirstenstein
VS Tittling

RS Hauzenberg

RS Hauzenberg
Gymn Fiirstenzell
Gymn Fiirstenzell
Gymn Fiirstenzell
RS Tittling

RS Hauzenberg

RS Tittling

VS Tittling

RS Tittling

RS Tittling

VS Untergriesbach 2
VS Untergriesbach 2
VS Untergriesbach 2
VS Untergriesbach 1
VS Untergriesbach 2
VS Untergriesbach 2
VS Untergriesbach 1

WK3 (13-15 Jahre), minnlich, 3 Zeiten

1. Gymn Fiirstenzell

(Krah Andreas, Hocker Andreas, Jungbauer Martin)

2. RS Hauzenberg

(Moser Christian, Kossler Hannes, Rieger Natalie)

3. RS Tittling

0:45,37 min
0:45,37 min
0:45,59 min
0:46,23 min
0:47,20 min
0:47,55 min
0:51,99 min
0:59,15 min
2:50,00 min

0:37,96 min
0:38,30 min
0:38,99 min
0:39,93 min
0:42,43 min
0:42,96 min
0:43,37 min
0:43,70 min
0:44,24 min
0:45,61 min
0:45,62 min
1:16,61 min

0:33,83 min
0:34,38 min
0:34,80 min
0:35,57 min
0:36,00 min
0:36,38 min
0:39,69 min
0:40,25 min
0:40,51 min
0:40,61 min
0:41,56 min
0:42,09 min
0:42,51 min
0:44,26 min
0:50,99 min
0:54,74 min
1:01,54 min

1:44,75 min
1:49,20 min

1:56,30 min

(Hausmanninger Christoph, Schosser Christoph, Aschenbrenner Josef)

4. VS Untergriesbach 1

(Bogner Sebastian, Waldbauer Katharina, Waldbauer Daniel)

5. Gymn Untergriesbach

(Kainberger Michael, Wintersteiger Julian, Hegediisch Matthias)

6. VS Untergriesbach 2

(Veicht Maximilian, Philip Maximilian, Rauecker Matthias)

7. VS Tittling

_3-

1:58,92 min
2:01,15 min
2:06,16 min

2:14,82 min

+0:02,75
+0:00,00
+0:00,22
+0:00,64
+0:00,97
+0:00,35
+0:04,44
+0:07,16
+1:50,85

+0:00,34
+0:00,69
+0:00,94
+0:02,50
+0:00,53
+0:00,41
+0:00,33
+0:00,54
+0:01,37
+0:00,01
+0:30,99

+0:00,55
+0:00,42
+0:00,77
+0:00,43
+0:00,38
+0:03,31
+0:00,56
+0:00,26
+0:00,10
+0:00,95
+0:00,53
+0:00,42
+0:01,75
+0:06,73
+0:03,75
+0:06,80

+00:04,45
+00:07,10
+00:02,62
+00:02,23
+00:05,01

+00:08,66



8.

(Schreiner Mario, Hiller Michael, Friedberger Markus)
VS Thyrnau
(Ritzer Daniel, Poschinger Martin, H6fl Dominik)

WK4 (11-13Jahre), minnlich, 3 Zeiten

1.

2.

10.

Gymn Untergriesbach 1

(Binder Rene, Haydn Bastian, Haydn Simon)

VS Fiirstenstein

(Ziermaier Patrick, Stommer Daniel, Streifinger Michael)
Gymn Untergriesbach 2

(Ko6ck Benjamin, Fenzl Florian, Steininger Christoph)
VS Tittling

(Mader Manuel, Stetter Daniel, Lisowski Julian)

RS Hauzenberg

(Hirz Sebastian, Ritzer Christoph, Andorfer Thomas)
VS Hutthurm

(Blosl Korbinian, Haidn Melanie, Wimmer Maximilian)
Gymn Fiirstenzell

(Sonnleitner Matthias, Poschl Leonhard, Trill Clemens)
RS Tittling

(Grabl Johannes, Draxler Nico, Stoiber Alfons)

VS Untergriesbach 1

(Lenz Manuel, Miedl Christoph, Buchetmann Andreas)
VS Thyrnau

(Bauer Florian, Bauer Andreas, Schiermeier Patrick)

WK 3 (13- 15 Jahre), weiblich, 3 Zeiten

1.

2.

RS Tittling

(Hechinger Anja, Dichtl Christina, Doering Sarah)

VS Fiirstenstein

(Wagner Verena, Grofie Nadja, Hartl Christina)

RS Hauzenberg

(Schmoller Katrin, Knon Lisa, Steininger Katja)

Gymn Fiirstenzell

(Simmerl Magdalena, Lustinger Elena, Moreau Ann-Sophie)
VS Tittling

(Dirndorfer Corina, Breinbauer Barbara, Fredl Katrin)

WK4 (11 -13 Jahre), weiblich, 3 Zeiten

1.

2.

Gymn Fiirstenzell

(Hocker Lisa, Schned Sandra, Velic Laura)

VS Tittling

(Bernauer Sabrina, Adam Svenja, Thaler Sabrina)

RS Hauzenberg

(Hoffmann Nadine, Jung Diana, Ries Anna)

VS Untergriesbach 1

(Grillhosl Mariana, Ichberger Carola, Schurm Theresa)
Gymn Untergriesbach

(Fenzl Lena, Sicklinger Anna, Eder Theresa)

RS Tittling

(Fredl Lisa, Thaller Lisa Maria, Loibl Christina)

VS Thyrnau

(Altendorfer Verena, Rieger Christina, Bauer Franziska)

2:20,15 min

1:54,97 min
2:00,25 min
2:01,60 min
2:03,37 min
2:06,01 min
2:07,07 min
2:09,49 min
2:24,49 min
2:26,82 min

3:07,69 min

2:03,52 min
2:04,97 min
2:09,63 min
2:10,13 min

2:16,58 min

2:00,11 min
2:15,35 min
2:15,51 min
2:23,47 min
2:27,50 min
2:27,60 min

2:57,13 min

+00:05,33

+00:05,28
+00:01,35
+00:01,77
+00:02,64
+00:01,06
+00:02,42
+00:15,00
+00:02,33

+00:40,87

+00:01,45
+00:04,66
+00:00,50

+00:06,45

+00:15,24
+00:00,16
+00:07,96
+00:04,03
+00:00,10

+00:29,53



